
ZSFG BUILDING 5 INPATIENT ADOLESCENT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES (BHS) – TI BUILDOUT [CITYWIDE PLA]
Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital – 1001 Potrero Avenue
PRE-BID CONFERENCE - October 1, 2025
SIGN IN SHEET

Full Name Company / Agency Name Company / Agency Mailing Address Email1 Phone Number Company / Agency 
Thomas Roitman San Francisco Public Works 49 South Van Ness Avenue, Suite 700, San Francisco, CA 9 thomas.roitman@sfdpw.org 628.271.2404 City Department
Jan Yoshikawa SFDPW/ BOA 49 SVN jan.yoshikawa@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2963 City Department
Ricardo Arias OEWD Ricardo.arias@sfgov.org 555 City Department
James Chung CCSF-CMD james.chung@sfgov.org 1 415-554-0640 City Department
Lucio Sanchez Office of Labor Standards Enforcement City and County of San Francisco lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org (415) 554-4108 City Department
Maira Mijango Resource Environmental, Inc. 13100 Alondra Blvd, Suite 108, Cerritos, CA 90703 bids@resource-env.com 562-468-7000 Prime Contractor (       
Ellen McAmis Suffolk Construction Company, Inc. emcamis@suffolk.com 510.381.4857 Prime Contractor (       
Chad Hamilton XL Construction chamilton@xlconstruction.com (408) 590-6217 Prime Contractor (       
Anthony Crivelli EF Brett and Company Inc. 1435 Technology Lane, Suite B1Petaluma, Ca 94954 estimator@efbrett.com 415-524-8351 Prime Contractor (       
Dan Oliver Rodan Builders Inc. 3486 Investment Blvd., Suite BHayward CA 94545 doliver@rodanbuilders.com 650-508-1700 Prime Contractor (       
Aimee Hallgrimson XL Construction 851 Buckeye Ct.  Milpitas, CA 95035 ahallgrimson@gmail.com 408-476-0942 Prime Contractor (       
Hasan Demirkol Guzman Construction Group Inc. 885 Folsom St. San Francisco, CA 94107 hdemirkol@guzmangc.com 650-307-2798 Prime Contractor (       
Dan Amigone Guzman General Contractors 885 Folsom Street, SF CA 94107 damigone@guzmangc.com 650 309-3008 Prime Contractor (       
Kelsey Heaphy Thompson Builders Corporation 5400 Hanna Ranch Rd. Novato, CA 94945 bids@tbcorp.com 415-456-8972 Prime Contractor (       
Justin Cook Pankow Builders 1111 Broadway, Suite 200, Oakland, CA jcook@pankow.com 415-786-3161 Prime Contractor (       
Bryan Dissman W.E. Lyons Construction Company 1301 Ygnacio Valley Road, Walnut Creek, CA 94598 estimating@welyons.com 510-719-1338 Prime Contractor (       
Jeff Gosdigian Guzman Construction Group, Inc. 885 Folsom Street  San Francisco, CA 94107 jgosdigian@guzmangc.com 628 301-2359 Prime Contractor (       
Ante Zovich III Zovich Construction 103 Technology Ct. Suite A Brentwood, CA 94513 ante.zovich3@zovichconstruction.com 925-775-4227 Prime Contractor (       
Jason Duong Pankow Builders 1111 Broadway, Suite 200, Oakland, CA JDuong@Pankow.com 510-385-5404 Prime Contractor (       
Karla Rosales Arana Group Inc   1168 Jamestown Ave   San Francisco, CA 94124 bids@aranagroupinc.com 415.656.0129 Prime Contractor (       
Bret Firebaugh Pankow Builders 1111 Broadway St , Suite 200, Oakland, CA  94607 bfirebaugh@pankow.com 415-716-9224 Prime Contractor (       
Karla Rosales Arana Group Inc 1168 Jamestown AveSan Francisco, CA 94124 bids@aranagroupinc.com (415) 656-0129 Prime Contractor (       
Bryan Dissman W.E. Lyons Construction Co. 1301 Ygnacio Valley Road, Walnut Creek, CA 94598 estimating@welyons.com 510-719-1338 Prime Contractor (       
Jose Villalobos Pankow Builders Jvillalobos@Pankow.com Jvillalobos@pankow.com 5102277848 Prime Contractor (       
Alejandro Garcia Asbestos Management Group 3438 Helen Street Oakland Ca 94608 agarcia@amgofca.com 916-709-4630 Subcontractor
Jason Sagil JM Environemntal, Inc. PO Box 2189Granite Bay, CA 95746 jsagil@jmenv.com 916-870-0686 Subcontractor
Jeff miller Mar Con Builders 8108A Capwell Dr Oakland, CA 94621 jeff@marconcompany.com 510-932-1327 Subcontractor
John Roland Tonelete Acker Roofing Inc. info@ackerroofing.com 9258913331 Subcontractor
Linh Duong Acker Roofing, Inc 975 Detroit Ave, Suite C, Concord, CA, 94518 linh@ackerroofing.com 408-219-8292 Subcontractor
Aldi Gunawan Lahue and Associates aldi@lahueandassociates.com 4152069136 Subcontractor
Edgar Ricalday Stronger Building Services 580 Harlan StSan Leandro, CA 94577 edgar@strongerbuilding.com (510) 487-8363 Subcontractor
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